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The opening match of
the fifth year of Action
Pistol competitions
drew 49 competitors.
There were 17 Club
~ members, 30 non
members and 2 Junior
shooters in attendance. The winner of
the 50/50 raffle was Raymond Clark
taking home $84.00.

The scores only reflect 48 results
because we had one DQ for breaking
the 180 degree rule. The competitor
was very understanding of the reason
why this is so important and stayed
to help out for the rest of the match,
watch and learn from seasoned
shooters. Way to go!

When | looked at the scores for
stage 1, it became apparent that
practice using just strong and weak
hand only shooting is needed by a
lot of competitors. When you get a
chance to practice, it is important to
train in the techniques in which you
need improvement. Don't practice
what you are good at!

Thanks for a safe match and
remember that the May match will be
on the 5t Sunday, May 31, to avoid
the Memorial Day weekend events
people may be attending.

See you at the range,

Peter

PETER BRICKNER

Match Stages

Stage 1: Engage 1 target with 3
rounds each in freestyle, strong hand
only and, after a reload, weak hand
only. Total 9 rounds.

Stage 2: Engage 3 targets with 2
rounds each in sequence: body-head-
body then reload and engage again
with 2 rounds in sequence: head-
body-head. Total 12 rounds.

Stage 3: Engage 5 targets with 2
rounds each from the start position.
Total 10 rounds.

Stage 4: 4 shooting positions with a
magazine with only 4 rounds at each
position. Engage paper and steel
array from proper location using the
magazine from barrel top. Total 16
rounds.

Stage 5: All ammunition on barrel,
gun unloaded. Engage 6 paper
targets with 2 rounds each from rear
fault line and 6 steel from rear fault
line or forward shooting box. Total 18
rounds.

Stage 6: Standing outside shooting
area, on signal engage 10 paper
targets from within the shooting
area. Total 20 rounds.




Matamoras Action Pistol - Matamoras Gun Club

26 April 2015
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
Final

Name IDPA # Time | RANK PD | NT PE FTN FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sal J Pinzone (ESP/EX) 36120 9751 1 |5 0o/0 o0 0 12.01(0) | 10.40(0) = 4.73(0) 25.32(5) | 25.55(0) = 19.50(0)
Peter Brickner (ESP/EX) A38797 97.89 2 23 0 0 0 0 10.99(4) 12.45(5) 4.01(0) 22.89(4) 31.29(3)  16.26(7)
Seth Dotey (ESP/EX) PENDING = 99.29 3 6 0 2 0 0 10.79(0) = 19.47(0) 4.02(0) 19.30(1) 29.11(3) 16.60(2)
Nathan Blaede (SSP/SS) M81107 | 103.53 4 18 0 0 0 0 13.33(7) 11.87(1) 5.57(1) 24.15(4) 29.99(1) 18.62(4)
Sal Pinzone (ESP/EX) M33333 | 105.05 5 3 0 0 0 0 12.27(0) 11.22(0) 6.35(2) 23.99(0) 30.45(1) 20.77(0)
Richard S Baum (ESP/SS) A33471 11216 6 10 0 0 O 0 13.85(1) | 12.93(1) 7.81(3) 26.42(3) | 30.14(0) | 21.01(2)
Brent Dotey (ESP/SS) M222222 | 125.02 7 32 1.0 0 0 15.47(9) 12.61(2) 14.21(8) 28.34(4) 33.36(7) 21.03(2)
Carlos Mercado (ESP/SS) A35244 | 129.92 8 17 0 2 0 0 21.36(7) 13.69(0) 6.51(2) 27.96(1) 38.22(4) 22.18(3)
Scott Quinn (CDP/SS) M44444 | 130.56 9 15 0 0 0 0 14.75(2) | 21.15(10) 8.68(0) 28.17(1) 34.70(2) 23.11(0)
Donald Miller (SSP/SS) M12210 113098 10 |10 0 |0 O 0 13.54(1) | 17.53(6) 5.69(0) 32.32(1) | 37.72(1) | 24.18(1)

Anthony Ruberto (SSP/MM) M00231 13153 11 (22 0 |0 0 0 | 16.26(1) | 18.61(11) | 6.14(1) | 27.74(5) | 38.46(4) = 24.32(0)

Ray Castillo (ESP/MM) 283028 13404 12 20 (0 0 O 0 | 19.34(4) | 17.52(1) | 6.68(1) | 37.81(11) = 31.40(3) = 21.29(0)
Barry Zeek (SSP/MM) A117433 13412 13 37 0 2 O 0 | 17.61(4) | 18.16(11) = 5.87(0) | 25.96(1) | 37.53(9) | 28.99(12)
Bruce Brink (ESP/SS) A30104 13588 14 13 0 0 0 0 | 16.37(4) | 15.81(0) | 5.63(0) | 33.15(2) = 39.56(2) & 25.36(5)

Matthew Gregorio (SSP/NV) | M196246  137.68 15 31 0 | 1 0 0 | 21.31(16) = 13.08(1) = 8.22(0) 31.046) | 40.36(5) @ 23.67(3)

Tony Piekarz (SSP/UC) 1113 138.05 16 (20 0 0 0 0 | 16.51(4) | 18.14(2) | 6.50(0) | 29.07(6) = 47.33(7) | 20.50(1)
George Vanwhy (SSP/MM) M54885 | 139.80 17 15 0 1 0 0 | 15.91(1) | 22.80(5) | 10.67(0) | 30.04(5 = 36.30(1) & 24.08(3)
Theo Balu (SSP/MM) M31879 | 140.98 18 30 0 0 0 0 | 14.68(2) | 17.76(11) | 5.30(0) | 31.78(14) = 45.49(0) = 25.97(3)
Raymond Clark (SSP/NV) PENDING 14213 19 16 0 0 0 0 | 19.32(2) | 20.31(5) | 6.20(1) | 33.57(5 @ 38.23(1) | 24.50(2)
Clint Bonnett (SSP/MM) 00056 14390 20 30 (1 0 0 0 | 18.61(9) | 16.21(1) | 6.87(0) | 29.31(11) = 42.84(7) | 30.06(2)

Christopher Rice (SSP/UC) M21274 15253 21 11 0 0 0 | 0 | 16.40(1) @ 19.54(2) @ 14.74@2) = 35.74(3) = 36.49(2) | 29.62(1)
Michael Rendleman (ESP/MM) | M23136 | 153.18 22 47 =1 0 0 0 | 17.54(5) @ 24.79(19) = 6.16(0) | 32.30(12) = 43.57(8) | 28.82(3)

Jonathan Petermann (SSP/NV) | M00317 15515 23 (24 | 0 0 0 = 0 | 16.71(2) @ 24.65(6) | 5.78(0) | 34.38(8) @ 47.36(6) = 26.27(2)

Shay Lawton (SSP/MM) A55302 | 156.06 24 21 0 0 0 0 | 1499(0) @ 21.93(12) = 5.76(0) | 37.58(5) @ 46.55(4) | 29.25(0)
Luke Spino (SSP/NV) M36459 | 156.11 25 23 0 0 0 0 | 18.21(3) @ 18.21(8) = 6.82(0) | 31.88(5) @ 42.82(5) | 38.17(2)
Jim Keveson (SSP/MM) MO1969 | 157.33 26 48 0 0 | 0 | 0 | 15.65(3)  18.68(9) = 7.12(0) | 39.33(10) = 51.44(10) | 25.11(16)
Kevin Hite (SSP/NV) BLANK | 157.62 27 |74 0 | 1| 0 | 0 | 26.93(20) 24.4220)  5.91(0)  30.51(5) | 45.48(23) | 24.37(6)
George Segnini (SSP/SS) M14235 | 157.90 28 41 0 0 0 0 | 1452(4)  24.61(20)  5.62(0) = 30.60(3) = 53.50(9) | 29.05(5)
William Fancher (SSP/UC) PENDING | 161.81 29 |66 0 0 0 0 | 20.10(11)  24.52(18) | 7.10(1) | 42.78(18) @ 44.52(11) = 22.79(7)
Robert Glacken (ESP/NV) 9146 16752 30 37 0 0 0 0 | 19.41(7)  20.09(7) @ 15.04(5 @ 41.10(9) @ 43.55(8) | 28.63(1)
Jim Hinton (ESR/SS) A50933  168.67 31 40 0 0 0 0 | 17.143) | 17.46(7) = 11.05(0) @ 42.92(15) @ 43.21(13)  36.89(2)
Justin Brito (SSP/NV) MO5610 | 170.02 32 42 0 0 0 0 | 20.64(5 @ 26.60(19)  5.75(1) | 35.41(7) = 54.65(9) | 26.97(1)
Dan London (REV/NV) M04262 | 170.32 33 37 0 0 0 0 | 21.45(10)  25.72(21) = 10.88(0) @ 33.75(0) @ 48.23(4) | 30.29(2)

William Schelling (SSP/NV) A418925 17171 34 7 0 0 0 0 | 16732) @ 12.950) = 9.54(1) | 34.39(0)  65.65(4) | 32.45(0)

Bill Hofaker (ESP/SS) M00099 | 178.61 35 42 0 1 0 0 | 21.08Q2) @ 34.34(26)  8.46(0) = 43.77(8) = 44.36(6) | 26.60(0)
Ken Rosanelli (ESP/MM) AO1776 | 17942 36 53 0 0 0 | 0 | 22.098) @ 28.72Q27) @ 6.74(0) = 40.21(10) = 51.51(7) | 30.15(1)
Mckenna Quinn (ESP/NV) 1234 18856 37 38 0 0 0 0 | 2560(5) 30.71(22) = 7.35(0) @ 43.31(7) @ 47.03Q2) | 34.56(2)
Jaime Colon (SSP/UC) M25111 | 190.86 38 15 0 1 0 0 | 21.33(1)  29.77(5) @ 14.07(0) = 40.39(7) = 57.85(2) | 27.45(0)
Donald Sadler (SSP/MM) A518243 | 19454 39 42 0 0 0 0 | 27.86(6) @ 27.48(16) = 10.35(1) | 39.26(9) | 50.55(9) | 39.04(1)
CLiff Bethke (SSP/NV) 032359 20470 40 55 1 0 0 0 | 20.38Q2) @ 34.60(26) = 9.49(0) = 49.40(17) = 53.53(9) & 37.30(1)
Jim Rochford (CDP/NV) M19819 | 213.91 41 29 0 0 0 0 | 21.193) @ 26.30(13)  21.56(7) = 44.01(6) = 65.81(0) | 35.04(0)

Joe Caporusso (SSP/UC) BLANK 22131 42 (56 | 0 0 0 0 | 31.64(11)  27.11(19) | 13.04(0) | 42.32(11) @ 74.79(13) = 32.41(2)



Tim Benson (SSP/MM) PENDING
Richard Decker (CDP/NV) M21942
Susan Bonnett (SSP/UC) MO00057
Steve Rotello (SSP/UC) BLANK
Kevin Moran (SSP/UC) M11223
Kevin Homon (SSP/UC) BLANK

221.41

222.25

259.95

264.69

275.10

553.00

43

44

45

46

47

48

59

10

67

50

121

174

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

22.92(4)
24.96(2)
23.12(1)
29.44(7)
31.87(19)

53.01(9)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

42.45(30)
17.25(0)
35.71(19)
27.89(9)
36.74(24)

71.95(45)

7.95(0)
12.79(0)
12.15(0)
8.15(0)
12.01(0)

118.55(18)

47.59(7)
44.44(1)
59.91(30)
49.28(23)
53.32(34)

119.10(33)

54.12(16)
72.09(2)
87.40(11)
92.08(4)

106.03(41)

108.00(50)

46.38(2)
50.72(5)
41.66(6)
57.85(7)
35.13(3)

82.39(19)

Sal J Pinzone 36120
Peter Brickner A38797
Seth Dotey PENDING
Sal Pinzone M33333

97.51

97.89

99.29

105.05

1

2

3

4

23

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12.01(0)
10.99(4)
10.79(0)

12.27(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

10.40(0)
12.45(5)
19.47(0)

11.22(0)

4.73(0)
4.01(0)
4.02(0)

6.35(2)

25.32(5)
22.89(4)
19.30(1)

23.99(0)

25.55(0)
31.29(3)
29.11(3)

30.45(1)

19.50(0)
16.26(7)
16.60(2)

20.77(0)

Richard S Baum A33471
Brent Dotey M222222
Carlos Mercado A35244
Bruce Brink A30104
Bill Hofaker M00099

112.16

125.02

129.92

135.88

178.61

3

4

5

10

32

17

13

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13.85(1)
15.47(9)
21.36(7)
16.37(4)

21.08(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

12.93(1)
12.61(2)
13.69(0)
15.81(0)

34.34(26)

7.81(3)
14.21(8)
6.51(2)
5.63(0)

8.46(0)

26.42(3)
28.34(4)
27.96(1)
33.15(2)

43.77(8)

30.14(0)
33.36(7)
38.22(4)
39.56(2)

44.36(6)

21.01(2)
21.03(2)
22.18(3)
25.36(5)

26.60(0)

Ray Castillo 283028
Michael Rendleman M23136
Ken Rosanelli A01776

134.04

153.18

179.42

1

2

3

20

47

53

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

19.34(4)
17.54(5)

22.09(8)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Novice

17.52(1)
24.79(19)

28.72(27)

6.68(1)
6.16(0)

6.74(0)

37.81(11)
32.30(12)

40.21(10)

31.40(3)
43.57(8)

51.51(7)

21.29(0)
28.82(3)

30.15(1)

Robert Glacken 9146

Mckenna Quinn 1234

167.52

188.56

1

2

37

38

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Stock Service Pistol -

19.11(7)

25.60(5)

Sharp Shooter

20.09(7)

30.71(22)

15.04(5)

7.35(0)

41.10(9)

43.31(7)

43.55(8)

47.03(2)

28.63(1)

34.56(2)

Nathan Blaede M81107
Donald Miller M12210
George Segnini M14235

103.53

130.98

157.90

1

2

3

18

10

#1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13.33(7)
13.54(1)

14.52(4)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

11.87(1)
17.53(6)

24.61(20)

5.57(1)
5.69(0)

5.62(0)

24.15(4)
32.32(1)

30.60(3)

29.99(1)
37.72(1)

53.50(9)

18.62(4)
24.18(1)

29.05(5)

Anthony Ruberto M00231
Barry Zeek A117433
George Vanwhy M54885
Theo Balu M31879
Clint Bonnett 00056
Shay Lawton A55302
Jim Keveson M01969
Donald Sadler A518243
Tim Benson PENDING

131.53

134.12

139.80

140.98

143.90

156.06

157.33

194.54

221.41

9

22

37

15

30

30

21

48

42

59

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

16.26(1)
17.61(4)
15.91(1)
14.68(2)
18.61(9)
14.99(0)
15.65(3)
27.86(6)

22.92(4)

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

18.61(11)
18.16(11)
22.80(5)
17.76(11)
16.21(1)
21.93(12)
18.68(9)
27.48(16)

42.45(30)

6.14(1)
5.87(0)
10.67(0)
5.30(0)
6.87(0)
5.76(0)
7.12(0)
10.35(1)

7.95(0)

27.74(5)
25.96(1)
30.04(5)
31.78(14)
29.31(11)
37.58(5)
39.33(10)
39.26(9)

47.59(7)

38.46(4)
37.53(9)
36.30(1)
45.49(0)
42.84(7)
46.55(4)
51.44(10)
50.55(9)

54.12(16)

24.32(0)
28.99(12)
24.08(3)
25.97(3)
30.06(2)
29.25(0)
25.11(16)
39.04(1)

46.38(2)

Matthew Gregorio M196246
Raymond Clark PENDING
Jonathan Petermann M00317
Luke Spino M36459
Kevin Hite BLANK
Justin Brito M05610
William Schelling A418925
Cliff Bethke 032359

137.68

142.13

155.15

156.11

157.62

170.02

171.71

204.70

31

16

24

23

74

42

55

0

0

1

Stock Service Pistol -

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21.31(16)
19.32(2)
16.71(2)
18.21(3)

26.93(20)
20.64(5)
16.73(2)

20.38(2)

Unclassified

13.08(1)
20.31(5)
24.65(6)
18.21(8)

24.42(20)

26.60(19)
12.95(0)

34.60(26)

8.22(0)
6.20(1)
5.78(0)
6.82(0)
5.91(0)
5.75(1)
9.54(1)

9.49(0)

31.04(6)
33.57(5)
34.38(8)
31.88(5)
30.51(5)
35.41(7)
34.39(0)

49.40(17)

40.36(5)
38.23(1)
47.36(6)
42.82(5)
45.48(23)
54.65(9)
65.65(4)

53.53(9)

23.67(3)
24.50(2)
26.27(2)
38.17(2)
24.37(6)
26.97(1)
32.45(0)

37.30(1)



Tony Piekarz
Christopher Rice
William Fancher
Jaime Colon
Joe Caporusso
Susan Bonnett
Steve Rotello
Kevin Moran

Kevin Homon

113

M21274

PENDING

M25111

BLANK

M00057

BLANK

M11223

BLANK

138.05

152.53

161.81

190.86

221.31

259.95

264.69

275.10

553.00

9

121

174

Custom Defensive Pistol -

5

0

0

0

16.51(4)
16.40(1)
20.10(11)
21.33(1)
31.64(11)
23.12(1)
29.44(7)
31.87(19)

53.01(9)

Sharp Shooter

18.14(2)
19.54(2)
24.52(18)
29.77(5)
27.11(19)
35.71(19)
27.89(9)
36.74(24)

71.95(45)

6.50(0)
14.74(2)
7.10(1)
14.07(0)
13.04(0)
12.15(0)
8.15(0)
12.01(0)

118.55(18)

29.07(6)
35.74(3)
42.78(18)
40.39(7)
42.32(11)
59.91(30)
49.28(23)
53.32(34)

119.10(33)

47.33(7)
36.49(2)
44.52(11)
57.85(2)
74.79(13)
87.40(11)
92.08(4)

106.03(41)

108.00(50)

20.50(1)
29.62(1)
22.79(7)
27.45(0)
32.41(2)
41.66(6)
57.85(7)
35.13(3)

82.39(19)

Scott Quinn

M44444

130.56

1

15

0

0

0

0

14.75(2)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Novice

21.15(10)

8.68(0)

28.17(1)

34.70(2)

23.11(0)

Jim Rochford

Richard Decker

M19819

M21942

213.91

222.25

1

2

29

10

0

1

0

0

Revolver -

0

0

0

0

21.19(3)

24.96(2)

Novice

26.30(13)

17.25(0)

21.56(7)

12.79(0)

44.01(6)

44.44(1)

65.81(0)

72.09(2)

35.04(0)

50.72(5)

Dan London

M04262

170.32

1

37

0

0

0

0

21.45(10)

25.72(21)

Enhanced Service Revolver - Sharp Shooter

10.88(0)

33.75(0)

48.23(4)

30.29(2)

Jim Hinton

A50933

168.67

1

40

0

0

0

0

17.14(3)

Most Accurate

17.46(7)

11.05(0)

42.92(15)

43.21(13)

36.89(2)

Sal Pinzone

Sal J Pinzone
Seth Dotey
William Schelling
Richard S Baum
Donald Miller
Christopher Rice
Bruce Brink
Scott Quinn
George Vanwhy
Jaime Colon
Raymond Clark
Carlos Mercado
Nathan Blaede
Ray Castillo
Tony Piekarz
Shay Lawton
Anthony Ruberto
Peter Brickner
Luke Spino
Jonathan Petermann
Jim Rochford
Theo Balu
Matthew Gregorio
Barry Zeek
Robert Glacken
Dan London
Mckenna Quinn

Jim Hinton

M33333

36120

PENDING

A418925

A33471

M12210

M21274

A30104

M44444

M54885

M25111

PENDING

A35244

M81107

283028

113

A55302

M00231

A38797

M36459

M00317

M19819

M31879

M196246

A117433

9146

M04262

1234

A50933

105.05

97.51

99.29

171.71

112.16

130.98

152.53

135.88

130.56

139.80

190.86

142.13

129.92

103.53

134.04

138.05

156.06

131.53

97.89

156.11

155.15

213.91

140.98

137.68

134.12

167.52

170.32

188.56

168.67

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

10

1"

13

15

15

15

16

17

18

0

12.27(0)
12.01(0)
10.79(0)
16.73(2)
13.85(1)
13.54(1)
16.40(1)
16.37(4)
14.75(2)
15.91(1)
21.33(1)
19.32(2)
21.36(7)
13.33(7)
19.34(4)
16.51(4)
14.99(0)
16.26(1)
10.99(4)
18.21(3)
16.71(2)
21.19(3)
14.68(2)

21.31(16)
17.61(4)
19.11(7)

21.45(10)
25.60(5)

17.14(3)

11.22(0)
10.40(0)
19.47(0)
12.95(0)
12.93(1)
17.53(6)
19.54(2)
15.81(0)
21.15(10)
22.80(5)
29.77(5)
20.31(5)
13.69(0)
11.87(1)
17.52(1)
18.14(2)
21.93(12)
18.61(11)
12.45(5)
18.21(8)
24.65(6)

26.30(13)
17.76(11)
13.08(1)
18.16(11)
20.09(7)

25.72(21)
30.71(22)

17.46(7)

6.35(2)
4.73(0)
4.02(0)
9.54(1)
7.81(3)
5.69(0)
14.74(2)
5.63(0)
8.68(0)
10.67(0)
14.07(0)
6.20(1)
6.51(2)
5.57(1)
6.68(1)
6.50(0)
5.76(0)
6.14(1)
4.01(0)
6.82(0)
5.78(0)

21.56(7)
5.30(0)
8.22(0)
5.87(0)
15.04(5)
10.88(0)
7.35(0)

11.05(0)

23.99(0)
25.32(5)
19.30(1)
34.39(0)
26.42(3)
32.32(1)
35.74(3)
33.15(2)
28.17(1)
30.04(5)
40.39(7)
33.57(5)
27.96(1)
24.15(4)
37.81(11)
29.07(6)
37.58(5)
27.74(5)
22.89(4)
31.88(5)
34.38(8)
44.01(6)
31.78(14)
31.04(6)
25.96(1)
41.10(9)
33.75(0)
43.31(7)

42.92(15)

30.45(1)
25.55(0)
29.11(3)
65.65(4)
30.14(0)
37.72(1)
36.49(2)
39.56(2)
34.70(2)
36.30(1)
57.85(2)
38.23(1)
38.22(4)
29.99(1)
31.40(3)
47.33(7)
46.55(4)
38.46(4)
31.29(3)
42.82(5)
47.36(6)
65.81(0)
45.49(0)
40.36(5)
37.53(9)
43.55(8)
48.23(4)
47.03(2)

43.21(13)

20.77(0)
19.50(0)
16.60(2)
32.45(0)
21.01(2)
24.18(1)
29.62(1)
25.36(5)
23.11(0)
24.08(3)
27.45(0)
24.50(2)
22.18(3)
18.62(4)
21.29(0)
20.50(1)
29.25(0)
24.32(0)
16.26(7)
38.17(2)
26.27(2)
35.04(0)
25.97(3)
23.67(3)
28.99(12)
28.63(1)
30.29(2)
34.56(2)

36.89(2)



George Segnini M14235 | 157.90 30 41 0 0 0 0 | 1452(4)  24.61(20)  5.62(0) = 30.60(3) = 53.50(9) | 29.05(5)

Justin Brito MO5610 | 170.02 31 42 0 0 O 0 | 20.64(5 | 26.60(19) | 5.75(1) | 35.41(7) = 54.65(9) | 26.97(1)
Bill Hofaker M00099 | 178.61 32 42 0 1 0 0 | 21.08(2) | 34.34(26) | 8.46(0) | 43.77(8) = 44.36(6) = 26.60(0)
Donald Sadler A518243 19454 33 42 0 0 O 0 | 27.86(6) | 27.48(16) | 10.35(1) | 39.26(9) = 50.55(9) | 39.04(1)
Jim Keveson MO1969 | 157.33 34 48 0 0 O 0 | 15.65(3) | 18.68(9) = 7.12(0) | 39.33(10) | 51.44(10) & 25.11(16)
Ken Rosanelli A01776 | 179.42 35 53 0 0 O 0 | 22.098) | 28.7227) | 6.74(0) | 40.21(10) = 51.51(7) | 30.15(1)
Joe Caporusso BLANK 22131 36 5 0 0 0 0 | 31.64(11) | 27.11(19) | 13.040) | 42.32(11) = 74.79(13) & 32.41(2)
Tim Benson PENDING | 221.41 37 59 0 0 0 0 | 22.92(4) | 42.45(30) | 7.95(0) | 47.59(7) @ 54.12(16) & 46.38(2)
William Fancher PENDING | 161.81 38 66 0 0 0 0 | 20.10(11) | 24.52(18) | 7.10(1) | 42.78(18) = 44.52(11) & 22.79(7)
Susan Bonnett MO0057 | 259.95 39 67 0 0 O 0 | 23.12(1) | 35.71(19) | 12.15(0) | 59.91(30) = 87.40(11) & 41.66(6)
Kevin Hite BLANK  157.62 40 74 0 1 0 0 | 26.93(20) | 24.42(20) | 5.91(0) | 30.51(5) @ 45.48(23) @ 24.37(6)
Kevin Moran M11223 27510 41 121 0 0 O 0 | 31.87(19) | 36.74(24) | 12.01(0) | 53.32(34)  106.03(41) = 35.13(3)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Mckenna Quinn 1234 18856 1 38 0 0 0 0 | 25.60(5) 30.71(22) 7.35(0) = 43.31(7) = 47.03(2) 34.56(2)

Seth Dotey PENDING 9929 1 6 0 2 0 0 | 10.790) 19.47(0) = 4.02(0) = 19.30(1) = 29.11(3)  16.60(2)

Mckenna Quinn 1234 18856 2 38 0 0 0 0 | 25.60(5) @ 30.71(22) = 7.35(0) @ 43.31(7) | 47.032) @ 34.56(2)

Peter Brickner A38797 | 97.89 1 23 0 0 0 0 | 10.99(4) 12.45(5)  4.01(0) = 22.89(4) 31.29(3)  16.26(7)
Bruce Brink A30104 135.88 2 13 0 0 0 0 | 1637(4)  15.81(0) = 5.63(0) = 33.15(2) = 39.56(2) @ 25.36(5)
William Fancher PENDING | 161.81 3 |66 | 0 0 0 0 | 20.10(11)  24.52(18) | 7.10(1) | 42.78(18) @ 44.52(11) = 22.79(7)
Jim Rochford M19819 | 213.91 4 29 0 0 0 0 | 21.193) @ 26.30(13)  21.56(7) = 44.01(6) = 65.81(0) | 35.04(0)

Distinguished Senior

Donald Miller M12210 13098 1 10 0 0 O 0 | 13.54(1)  17.53(6) = 5.69(0) | 32.32(1) @ 37.72(1) = 24.18(1)
Jim Hinton A50933 | 168.67 2 40 0 0 O 0 | 17.14(3) | 17.46(7) | 11.05(0) | 42.92(15) = 43.21(13) = 36.89(2)
Richard Decker M21942 22225 3 10 1 0 0 0 | 24.96(2) | 17.25(0) | 12.79(0) | 44.44(1) = 72.09(2) @ 50.72(5)

Shay Lawton A55302 156.06 1 21 (U] 0 0 14.99(0)  21.93(12)  5.76(0) 37.58(5) @ 46.55(4) = 29.25(0)

Military Veteran

Nathan Blaede M81107 103.53 1 18 0 0 O 0 | 13.33(7)  11.87(1)  5.57(1) | 24.15(4) = 29.99(1)  18.62(4)
Donald Miller M12210 130.98 2 10 0 0 O 0 | 13.54(1) | 17.53(6) | 5.69(0) | 32.32(1) = 37.72(1) | 24.18(1)
Tim Benson PENDING | 22141 3 5 0 0 0 0 | 22.92(4) | 42.45(30) | 7.95(0) | 47.59(7) @ 54.12(16) & 46.38(2)

Richard Decker M21942 22225 4 (10 1 |0 0 0 | 24.96(2) @ 17.25(0) = 12.79(0) @ 44.44(1) | 72.092) @ 50.72(5)
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